



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP
FIRE STATION NO. 3
PARKING IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0052

DATE: 2/27/2020
TIME: 10:00am

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Metropolitan Concrete Corp.	\$	228,880.00
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$	236,106.50



TABULATION OF BIDS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
FIRE STATION NO. 3
PARKING IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0052

Metropolitan Concrete Corp.
 6581 Metropolitan Parkway
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Metropolitan Concrete Corp.		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	51	Ft	10.00	510.00	20.00	1,020.00
2.	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	200.00	200.00	375.00	375.00
3.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 4 inch, Tr Det B	25	Ft	95.00	2,375.00	85.35	2,133.75
4.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 6 inch, Tr Det B	105	Ft	97.00	10,185.00	67.75	7,113.75
5.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 8 inch, Tr Det B	85	Ft	100.00	8,500.00	72.70	6,179.50
6.	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch	1	Ea	250.00	250.00	175.00	175.00
7.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	3	Ea	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,400.00	4,200.00
8.	_Outlet Control Structure	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	3,575.00	3,575.00
9.	Sidewalk , Rem	100	Syd	9.00	900.00	12.00	1,200.00
10.	Pavt, Rem	1,110	Syd	11.00	12,210.00	10.75	11,932.50
11.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,110	Syd	12.00	13,320.00	11.65	12,931.50
12.	Aggregate Surface CSE, 6 Inch	75	Syd	12.00	900.00	15.50	1,162.50
13.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	230	Syd	46.00	10,580.00	59.50	13,685.00
14.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 10 inch	730	Syd	54.00	39,420.00	61.40	44,822.00
15.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 10 inch	150	Syd	56.00	8,400.00	61.40	9,210.00
16.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	45	Ft	40.00	1,800.00	22.00	990.00
17.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	265	Sft	6.00	1,590.00	7.25	1,921.25
18.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	455	Sft	9.00	4,095.00	10.95	4,982.25
19.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	65	Sft	7.00	455.00	9.25	601.25
20.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	45.00	450.00	40.00	400.00
21.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	Ea	100.00	400.00	150.00	600.00
22.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Sediment Trap	2	Ea	150.00	300.00	275.00	550.00
23.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	295	Ft	1.75	516.25	5.00	1,475.00
24.	Mulch Blanket	1,875	Syd	2.25	4,218.75	2.75	5,156.25
25.	_Mobilization (3% Maximum)	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
FIRE STATION NO. 3
PARKING IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0052

Metropolitan Concrete Corp.
 6581 Metropolitan Parkway
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Metropolitan Concrete Corp.		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	Guardrail, Rem	20	Ft	19.75	395.00	5.00	100.00
27.	Rip Rap, Plain	10	Syd	200.00	2,000.00	125.00	1,250.00
28.	_Parking Lot Earthwork	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
29.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	250	Cyd	65.00	16,250.00	60.00	15,000.00
30.	_Pavement Markings/Signage	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
31.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
32.	Bioretention Area Earthwork	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
33.	Bioretention Area Landscaping, Special	1	LS	14,000.00	14,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
34.	Watering and Cultivating, First Season	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	9,800.00	9,800.00
35.	Watering and Cultivating, Second Season	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,900.00	4,900.00
36.	_Restoration	1	LS	3,800.00	3,800.00	6,600.00	6,600.00
37.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	2,600.00	2,600.00	850.00	850.00
38.	Reimbursable Permit Fees	1	Dir	6,150.00	6,150.00	6,150.00	6,150.00
39.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	86	Ft	35.00	3,010.00	27.50	2,365.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	228,880.00	\$	236,106.50